JBuratenb Mitsubishi S4S / 3.331 L

Tun Tonavea Anzenb
lpy3onoabemHocTb @ 500 mm LC 3,500 kg
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TOUGH WORLD. TOUGH EQUIPMENT.



CLG2035H

TEXHWYECKWE XAPAKTEPUCTUKW >>>
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Mogaenb
Tun Tonavea

py3onogbemMHoCTb

LleHTp Taxectn

Pabouunn Bec
Harpy3ska Ha ocb

Tun wuH
Koneca
KonecHas 6a3a

Pa3smep wuH

LLinpnHa konnen
MakcumanbHas BbicOTa BUA
CBO60OAHbLIV NOABLEM
BbicoTa, mauTa onylieHa
BbicoTa, MayuTta nogHATa
HaknoH MauTbl, Bnepea/Hasaz
Kapetka
Pasmax Bun

Pa3mepbl BuA

[AvHa A0 CNWHKKW BUA

FabapuTHas WuprHa
BbicoTa 3alWMTHON HaATONI0BHOM
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Paanyc nosoporta
Cec BUA
MwuH.lumpuHa npoxoaa an

KnupeHc

CKopOCTb ABMKEHUSA
CkopocTb nogbema
CkopocTb onyckaHus
Makc.TaroBoe ycunme

MaKc.npevoneBaeMbM YKNOH

Topmosa

[Bvratenb

Guangxi Liugong Machinery Co., Ltd.
No. 1 Liutai Road, Liuzhou, Guangxi 545007, PR China

T: +86 772 3886124
www.liugong.com

E: overseas@liugong.com
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Mpw o6o3HaueHHom LIT

6e3 rpysa
C TPy30M nepejHss/3aaHsas
6e3 rpysa nepegHas/3agHss

nepegHue/3agHne

MHeBMaTMyeckne
3agHve
nepeaHan/3agHasa
CTaHAapTHas ABYXCEKLVOHHasA MayTa
CTaHAapTHasA ABYXCeKLMOHHaa MaJyTa
CTaHAapTHasA ABYXCeKLMOHHas MayTa
CTaHAapTHas ABYXCEKLMOHHas MayTa
CTaHAapTHas ABYXCEKLUWOHHasA MayTa
LUMpUHa
MWHUMabHbIN/MaKUCManbHbIV
TxWxA

CTaHAapTHaA ABYXCEKLMOHHaaA MayTa

MWHUMa/IbHbIA BHELIHU

CTaHAapTHaA ABYXCEKLMOHHaA MayTa
A/NIVHa rpysa un 3anac

npv MUHUMaNbHOW 3arpyske
no LeHTPY KoNecHon 6asbl
c rpy3om/6e3 rpysa
c rpy3om/6e3 rpysa
c rpy3om/6es rpysa
C rpy3om nepeaHan/3agHAs
c rpy33om/6e3 rpysa

pabouni

NapKOBOYHbIV
npousBoanTenb

Mogenb
cobnogeHve npes.3HaveHnmn
BbIGpOCOB
LMAVHAPbI

obbem apuratens
MOLLHOCTb
MaKc.KpyTSALLMA MOMEHT

kg
mm
kg
kg
kg

mm
km/h
m/s
m/s

kg

liter
KW/rpm
N-m/rpm

CLG2035H
Av3enb
3,500
500
4,800
7,304 /1,920
996 / 2,880
MNHeBMaTnueckme
2/2
1,700
28x9-15-14PR
6.50-10-10PR
1,000 / 992
3,000
145
2,195
4,088

6° /12°
1,100
272 /1,072
50 x 122 x 1,070
2,710
1,225

2,200

2,435
477

4,192

140
165
18.5/19
0.53/0.59
0.50/0.40
1,900
20/ 31

Ho>xHol/nHeBMO-rngpasanyeckui
ycunnutenb

PyuHon/mexaHunueckuia
Mitsubishi
S48
EU Stage llIA
4
3.331
35.3/2,250
177 /1,700

Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. Machines shown may include optional equipment.
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